

## **Hiralal Bhakat College**

Estd.- 1986
Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Re-accredited by NAAC
Nalhati, Birbhum, West Bengal, PIN- 731220
https://www.hbcnht.edu.in/



03465-457120



+919647620782



hbcollege@gmail.com

Date: 14/08/2024

Title: 'Sustainability of Rural Resource Process: Study from Labpur C. D. Block, Birbhum District, West Bengal'

Type of Research Project: Minor Research Project

Finding Agency: Indian Council of Social Science Research, New Delhi

Project Director: Dr. Indranil Mondal, Assistant Professor, Department of Geography, Hiralal

Bhakat College, Nalhati-731220, Birbhum, West Bengal

F.No.02/454/2016-17/RP, Dated: 30.03.2017)

Duration: 12 Months (2017-2018)

Sanctioned Amount: Rs.2,00,000.00

Academic Session: 2017-'18 to 2018-'19

Status: Completed

Principal
Hiralal Bhakat College
Nalhati,Birbhum

Miralal Bhakat College Malhatl, Birbhum

Estd-1986 W.B